800-243-9701
ext 111 & ext 102
Zebra Desktop Ribbons
For use in ALL Desktop Printers, EXCEPT TLP2824
Please note that some of the ribbon part numbers have changed.
5319 Performance Wax Ribbon
Old Part # New Part # Description Unit of Issue
Quantity
per Unit
05319BK06407 05319GS06407 Ribbon Wax 2.5 x 64mm BX 12
05319BK08407 05319GS08407 Ribbon Wax 3.3 x 84mm BX 12
05319BK11007 05319GS11007 Ribbon Wax 4.3 x 110mm BX 12
3200 Premium Wax/Resin Ribbon
Old Part # New Part # Description Unit of Issue
Quantity
per Unit
03200BK06407 03200GS06407 Ribbon Wax/Resin 2.5 x 64mm BX 12
03200BK08407 03200GS08407 Ribbon Wax/Resin 3.3 x 84mm BX 12
03200BK11007 03200GS11007 Ribbon Wax/Resin 4.3 x 110mm BX 12
5586 Premium Wax/Resin Ribbon
Old Part # New Part # Description Unit of Issue
Quantity
per Unit
05586BK06407 05586GS06407 Ribbon Wax/Resin 2.5 x 64mm BX 12
05586BK08407 05586GS08407 Ribbon Wax/Resin 3.3 x 84mm BX 12
05586BK11007 05586GS11007 Ribbon Wax/Resin 4.3 x 110mm BX 12
5095 Performance Resin Ribbon
Old Part # New Part # Description Unit of Issue
Quantity
per Unit
05095BK06407 05095GS06407 Ribbon Resin 2.5 x 64mm BX 12
05095BK08407 05095GS08407 Ribbon Resin 3.3 x 84mm BX 12
05095BK11007 05095GS11007 Ribbon Resin 4.3 x 110mm BX 12
5100 Premium Resin Ribbon
Old Part # New Part # Description Unit of Issue
Quantity
per Unit

For use in ALL Desktop Printers, EXCEPT TLP2824
Please note that some of the ribbon part numbers have changed.
5319 Wax Ribbon
Old Part # New Part # Description Unit of Issue
Quantity
per Unit
800130-001 05319GS06407 Ribbon Wax 1.3 x 33mm BX 12
800130-002 05319GS06407 Ribbon Wax 2.5 x 64mm BX 12
800130-003 05319GS08407 Ribbon Wax 3.3 x 84mm BX 12
800130-004 05319GS11007 Ribbon Wax 4.3 x 110mm BX 12
3200 Wax/Resin Ribbon
Old Part # New Part # Description Unit of Issue
Quantity
per Unit
800130-101 03200GS06407 Ribbon Wax/Resin 1.3 x 33mm BX 12
800130-102 03200GS06407 Ribbon Wax/Resin 2.5 x 64mm BX 12
800130-103 03200GS08407 Ribbon Wax/Resin 3.3 x 84mm BX 12
800130-104 03200GS11007 Ribbon Wax/Resin 4.3 x 110mm BX 12
5095 Resin Ribbon
Old Part # New Part # Description Unit of Issue
Quantity
per Unit
800130-201 05095GS06407 Ribbon Resin 1.3 x 33mm BX 12
800130-202 05095GS06407 Ribbon Resin 2.5 x 64mm BX 12
800130-203 05095GS08407 Ribbon Resin 3.3 x 84mm BX 12
800130-204 05095GS11007 Ribbon Resin 4.3 x 110mm BX 12
For use with the following Zebra printers:  TLP 2824
5319 Wax Ribbon
Part # Description Unit of Issue
Quantity